Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

9/29/2008 8:20:05 AM
Event: September 28, 2008 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
6 Bernard, Ben, 354539 AA 6 4 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:38 00:21:38 19.41
00:42:49 00:21:11 19.83
01:04:20 00:21:31 19.52
01:25:03 00:20:43 20.27
01:46:09 00:21:06 19.91
02:07:04 00:20:55 20.08
Averages: 00:21:11 19.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
7 Friebel, JD, 696056 AA 6 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:48 00:21:48 19.27
00:42:06 00:20:18 20.69
01:02:16 00:20:10 20.83
01:22:23 00:20:07 20.88
01:43:01 00:20:38 20.36
02:03:19 00:20:18 20.69
Averages: 00:20:33 20.45
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
10 Brown, MARK, 333542 B Bike 5 44 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:29:37 00:29:37 14.18
00:58:22 00:28:45 14.61
01:28:19 00:29:57 14.02
01:55:38 00:27:19 15.38
02:22:52 00:27:14 15.42
Averages: 00:28:34 14.72
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
12 PETERS, DAVID, 545249 +50 Bike 4 46 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:27 00:26:27 15.88
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00:51:02 00:24:35 17.08
01:15:26 00:24:24 17.21
01:40:22 00:24:56 16.84
Averages: 00:25:06 16.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
14 Greenwood, Adam, 16 546311 A Bike 6 12 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:36 00:22:36 18.58
00:45:21 00:22:45 18.46
01:07:58 00:22:37 18.57
01:31:29 00:23:31 17.86
01:55:11 00:23:42 17.72
02:17:50 00:22:39 18.54
Averages: 00:22:58 18.29
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
29 CABALLERO, FRANK, 382440 C Bike 5 33 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:57 00:24:57 16.83
00:50:38 00:25:41 16.35
01:16:48 00:26:10 16.05
01:42:55 00:26:07 16.08
02:09:39 00:26:44 15.71
Averages: 00:25:56 16.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
32 Houts, Brandon, 16 811577 B Bike 6 7 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:05 00:22:05 19.02
00:43:34 00:21:29 19.55
01:05:16 00:21:42 19.35
01:27:04 00:21:48 19.27
01:49:30 00:22:26 18.72
02:11:48 00:22:18 18.83
Averages: 00:21:58 19.12
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
35 Holter, Jacob, Applied C Bike 4 51 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:53 00:26:53 15.62
00:53:50 00:26:57 15.58
01:22:14 00:28:24 14.79
01:58:22 00:36:08 11.62
Averages: 00:29:36 14.40
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
37 Holter, Jonah, Applied C Bike 1 78 30
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:56:09 00:56:09 7.48
Averages: 00:56:09 7.48
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
39 Schreier, Austin, Applied C Bike 1 76 28
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:33:46 00:33:46 12.44
Averages: 00:33:46 12.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
43 Ries, William, 875972 C Bike 3 66 22
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:34:32 00:34:32 12.16
01:09:25 00:34:53 12.04
01:52:29 00:43:04 9.75
Averages: 00:37:30 11.32
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
59 Mitchell, Jim, 859194 +40 Bike 4 54 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:28:54 00:28:54 14.53
01:01:02 00:32:08 13.07
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Event: September 28, 2008 Bike Classes

01:32:42 00:31:40 13.26
02:05:34 00:32:52 12.78
Averages: 00:31:24 13.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
61 Burbey, Aaron, 254732 B Bike 5 25 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:15 00:24:15 17.32
00:48:18 00:24:03 17.46
01:12:07 00:23:49 17.63
01:36:37 00:24:30 17.14
02:01:49 00:25:12 16.67
Averages: 00:24:22 17.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
62 Gervais, Jake, 808414 A Bike 6 15 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:48 00:23:48 17.65
00:47:00 00:23:12 18.1
01:10:12 00:23:12 18.1
01:34:01 00:23:49 17.63
01:57:44 00:23:43 17.71
02:22:28 00:24:44 16.98
Averages: 00:23:45 17.70
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
72 Fredericks, Ryan, 554962 B Bike 5 34 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:35 00:24:35 17.08
00:49:14 00:24:39 17.04
01:15:55 00:26:41 15.74
01:41:55 00:26:00 16.15
02:09:54 00:27:59 15.01
Averages: 00:25:59 16.20
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
76 Zyhowski, Jacob, 58254 C Bike 5 31 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:57 00:24:57 16.83
00:50:30 00:25:33 16.44
01:15:04 00:24:34 17.1
01:41:14 00:26:10 16.05
02:06:24 00:25:10 16.69
Averages: 00:25:17 16.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
95 Jazwiecki, Mike, 137884 +50 Bike 3 65 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:37:29 00:37:29 11.2
01:14:44 00:37:15 11.28
01:44:50 00:30:06 13.95
Averages: 00:34:57 12.14
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
97 Ferguson, Tom, 630639 B Bike 4 57 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:29:31 00:29:31 14.23
01:10:27 00:40:56 10.26
01:37:33 00:27:06 155
02:10:05 00:32:32 12.91
Averages: 00:32:31 13.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
104 Pederson, Rich, 440574 C Bike 3 67 23
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:28:41 00:28:41 14.64
01:07:24 00:38:43 10.85
01:52:35 00:45:11 9.3
Averages: 00:37:32 11.60
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
106 Pederson, Corey, 258355 C Bike 5 26 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:46 00:24:46 16.96
00:49:42 00:24:56 16.84
01:13:34 00:23:52 17.6
01:38:32 00:24:58 16.82
02:02:45 00:24:13 17.34
Averages: 00:24:33 17.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
116 Smidel, Cory, 757699 AA 5 24 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:58 00:24:58 16.82
00:50:47 00:25:49 16.27
01:14:03 00:23:16 18.05
01:38:02 00:23:59 17.51
02:01:45 00:23:43 17.71
Averages: 00:24:21 17.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
117 Skenandore, Zack, 979679 C Bike 4 55 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:29:14 00:29:14 14.37
01:00:11 00:30:57 13.57
01:32:30 00:32:19 13
02:05:34 00:33:04 12.7
Averages: 00:31:24 13.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
119 Nottle, Nick, 666885 A Bike 6 9 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:22 00:23:22 17.97
00:45:25 00:22:03 19.05
01:07:15 00:21:50 19.24
01:29:07 00:21:52 19.21
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01:51:16 00:22:09 18.96
02:13:13 00:21:57 19.13
Averages: 00:22:12 18.93
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
123 Kenworthy, James, 854675 C Bike 4 53 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:29:09 00:29:09 14.41
00:57:49 00:28:40 14.65
01:26:58 00:29:09 14.41
02:03:17 00:36:19 11.56
Averages: 00:30:49 13.76
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
130 Storbeck, Andy, Applied C Bike 5 20 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:05 00:24:05 17.44
00:47:29 00:23:24 17.95
01:11:15 00:23:46 17.67
01:35:23 00:24:08 17.4
01:59:12 00:23:49 17.63
Averages: 00:23:50 17.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
131 Kropp, Devin, 16 546177 A Bike 5 22 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:58 00:22:58 18.29
00:48:17 00:25:19 16.59
01:12:14 00:23:57 17.54
01:36:07 00:23:53 17.59
02:00:41 00:24:34 17.1
Averages: 00:24:08 17.42
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
132 Santi, Jesse, 258358 C Bike 5 42 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:26:58 00:26:58 15.57
00:54:16 00:27:18 15.38
01:22:05 00:27:49 15.1
01:49:01 00:26:56 15.59
02:16:30 00:27:29 15.28
Averages: 00:27:18 15.38
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
134 Strangfeld, John, 511793 AA 6 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:35 00:21:35 19.46
00:42:56 00:21:21 19.67
01:03:54 00:20:58 20.03
01:24:54 00:21:00 20
01:46:35 00:21:41 19.37
02:06:35 00:20:00 21
Averages: 00:21:06 19.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
135 ROOF, STEVE, 512106 B Bike 2 75 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:33:37 00:33:37 12.49
00:42:14 01:02:37 6.71
Averages: 00:21:07 9.60
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
137 Gorecki, Eli, 670330 B Bike 5 29 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:12 00:24:12 17.36
00:48:29 00:24:17 17.3
01:12:37 00:24:08 17.4
01:39:08 00:26:31 15.84
02:05:34 00:26:26 15.89
Averages: 00:25:07 16.76
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Event: September 28, 2008 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
145 Blasczyk, Gerald, Applied +50 Bike 4 48 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:34 00:25:34 16.43
00:51:39 00:26:05 16.1
01:18:29 00:26:50 15.65
01:45:27 00:26:58 15.57
Averages: 00:26:22 15.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
150 Pilgar, Tyler, 837417 +40 Bike 5 41 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:42 00:26:42 15.73
00:53:01 00:26:19 15.96
01:21:59 00:28:58 14.5
01:49:30 00:27:31 15.26
02:15:30 00:26:00 16.15
Averages: 00:27:06 15.52
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, 518660 B Bike 5 30 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:34 00:25:34 16.43
00:51:45 00:26:11 16.04
01:16:37 00:24:52 16.89
01:41:00 00:24:23 17.22
02:05:45 00:24:45 16.97
Averages: 00:25:09 16.71
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
180 Emme, Pete, 623286 +40 Bike 4 52 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:29:08 00:29:08 14.42
00:58:39 00:29:31 14.23
01:29:48 00:31:09 13.48
02:01:55 00:32:07 13.08
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Averages: 00:30:29 13.80
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
186 Kortbein, Brad, 505744 +40 Bike 2 72 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:08 00:27:08 15.48
00:52:47 00:25:39 16.37
Averages: 00:26:24 15.93
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
189 Springborn, Rodger Jr, 768814 B Bike 4 60 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:39:08 00:39:08 10.73
01:11:39 00:32:31 12.92
01:42:33 00:30:54 13.59
02:15:38 00:33:05 12.7
Averages: 00:33:54 12.49
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
194 Oster, Tom, 852252 C Bike 4 59 20
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:33:23 00:33:23 12.58
01:06:42 00:33:19 12.61
01:41:08 00:34:26 12.2
02:13:20 00:32:12 13.04
Averages: 00:33:20 12.61
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
210 KICKBUSCH, DANIEL, 16 360202 +40 Bike 5 39 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:02 00:25:02 16.78
00:50:19 00:25:17 16.61
01:15:53 00:25:34 16.43
01:41:56 00:26:03 16.12
02:11:56 00:30:00 14
Averages: 00:26:23 15.99
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
241 Herfindahl, Greg, Applied C Bike 4 49 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:34 00:27:34 15.24
00:57:25 00:29:51 14.07
01:27:27 00:30:02 13.98
01:56:48 00:29:21 14.31
Averages: 00:29:12 14.40
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
243 Messerschmidt, Brian, 835631 B Bike 6 5 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:33 00:22:33 18.63
00:43:37 00:21:04 19.94
01:05:17 00:21:40 19.38
01:26:37 00:21:20 19.69
01:47:50 00:21:13 19.8
02:09:29 00:21:39 19.4
Averages: 00:21:35 19.47
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
260 DelMarcelle, Brandon, applied C Bike 2 74 27
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:35:05 00:35:05 11.97
01:25:13 00:50:08 8.38
Averages: 00:42:36 10.18
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
265 Kau, Robert, applied B Bike 6 10 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:23 00:23:23 17.96
00:46:09 00:22:46 18.45
01:09:17 00:23:08 18.16
01:31:41 00:22:24 18.75
01:53:47 00:22:06 19
02:15:19 00:21:32 19.5
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Averages: 00:22:33 18.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
282 Brereton, Jared, 16 454434 C Bike 5 37 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:21 00:26:21 15.94
00:52:26 00:26:05 16.1
01:18:06 00:25:40 16.36
01:43:03 00:24:57 16.83
02:10:16 00:27:13 15.43
Averages: 00:26:03 16.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
287 Kokjohn, Sage, 648615 A Bike 6 8 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:54 00:21:54 19.18
00:43:44 00:21:50 19.24
01:05:49 00:22:05 19.02
01:28:30 00:22:41 18.52
01:50:25 00:21:55 19.16
02:12:49 00:22:24 18.75
Averages: 00:22:08 18.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
291 Bayerl, Joel, 686052 A Bike 5 28 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:23 00:26:23 15.92
00:54:19 00:27:56 15.04
01:17:58 00:23:39 17.76
01:41:09 00:23:11 18.12
02:04:56 00:23:47 17.66
Averages: 00:24:59 16.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
295 GARETSON, CHUCK, 16 524791 AA 6 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:21:45 00:21:45 19.31
00:41:59 00:20:14 20.76
01:02:19 00:20:20 20.66
01:22:25 00:20:06 20.9
01:42:24 00:19:59 21.02
02:02:36 00:20:12 20.79
Averages: 00:20:26 20.57
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
314 FINNEL, RYAN, 479631 AA 3 64 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:59 00:21:59 19.11
00:47:47 00:25:48 16.28
01:15:21 00:27:34 15.24
Averages: 00:25:07 16.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
326 Houts, Rob, 749255 +40 Bike 6 13 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:00 00:23:00 18.26
00:45:54 00:22:54 18.34
01:08:43 00:22:49 18.41
01:31:21 00:22:38 18.56
01:54:58 00:23:37 17.78
02:17:58 00:23:00 18.26
Averages: 00:23:00 18.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
340 Selsmeyer, Clay, applied C Bike 5 18 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:48 00:24:48 16.94
00:48:45 00:23:57 17.54
01:12:15 00:23:30 17.87
01:35:18 00:23:03 18.22
01:58:26 00:23:08 18.16
Averages: 00:23:41 17.75
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
357 Anderson, Jason, Applied C Bike 3 68 24
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:34:01 00:34:01 12.35
01:11:11 00:37:10 11.3
01:52:57 00:41:46 10.06
Averages: 00:37:39 11.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
360 Koeppel, Jacob, 853192 C Bike 5 45 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:23 00:27:23 15.34
00:56:17 00:28:54 14.53
01:25:07 00:28:50 14.57
01:53:38 00:28:31 14.73
02:25:56 00:32:18 13
Averages: 00:29:11 14.43
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
402 Soezka, Ken, Applied +40 Bike 5 19 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:26 00:23:26 17.92
00:47:33 00:24:07 17.42
01:11:45 00:24:12 17.36
01:35:26 00:23:41 17.73
01:58:26 00:23:00 18.26
Averages: 00:23:41 17.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
403 Montgomeny, John, 141693 +40 Bike 5 32 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:52 00:25:52 16.24
00:50:30 00:24:38 17.05
01:15:44 00:25:14 16.64
01:39:55 00:24:11 17.37
02:06:43 00:26:48 15.67
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Averages: 00:25:21 16.59
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
404 Bottjen, Guy, 658851 C Bike 4 56 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:32:24 00:32:24 12.96
01:03:49 00:31:25 13.37
01:34:44 00:30:55 13.58
02:06:22 00:31:38 13.28
Averages: 00:31:36 13.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
405 Kuske, Brad, 698517 C Bike 3 70 25
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:40:41 00:40:41 10.32
01:16:24 00:35:43 11.76
01:57:47 00:41:23 10.15
Averages: 00:39:16 10.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
406 Dums, Tyler, 854763 C Bike 4 61 21
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:33:57 00:33:57 12.37
01:08:45 00:34:48 12.07
01:48:52 00:40:07 10.47
02:26:27 00:37:35 11.18
Averages: 00:36:37 11.52
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
407 Lieble, David, 16 772303 C Bike 5 17 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:30 00:23:30 17.87
00:46:13 00:22:43 18.49
01:10:19 00:24:06 17.43
01:33:37 00:23:18 18.03
01:57:08 00:23:31 17.86
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Averages: 00:23:26 17.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
408 Mayne, Travis, 486471 A Bike 5 21 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:37 00:22:37 18.57
00:45:34 00:22:57 18.3
01:09:05 00:23:31 17.86
01:32:32 00:23:27 17.91
02:00:38 00:28:06 14.95
Averages: 00:24:08 17.52
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
409 Bar, Joseph, 601513 B Bike 3 63 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:40 00:23:40 17.75
00:46:09 00:22:29 18.68
01:15:00 00:28:51 14.56
Averages: 00:25:00 17.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
410 Hoffman, Dustin, 344068 AA 3 62 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:40 00:21:40 19.38
00:43:21 00:21:41 19.37
01:05:30 00:22:09 18.96
Averages: 00:21:50 19.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
412 Halverson, Chris, 173444 +40 Bike 4 50 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:18 00:27:18 15.38
00:53:12 00:25:54 16.22
01:21:19 00:28:07 14.94
01:57:08 00:35:49 11.73
Averages: 00:29:17 14.57
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
413 Forstner, Doug, 755481 +40 Bike 5 27 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:29 00:23:29 17.89
00:47:06 00:23:37 17.78
01:11:44 00:24:38 17.05
01:38:48 00:27:04 15.52
02:03:11 00:24:23 17.22
Averages: 00:24:38 17.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
415 Narel, Dylan, 16 673573 A Bike 6 11 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:08 00:23:08 18.16
00:45:18 00:22:10 18.95
01:08:32 00:23:14 18.08
01:31:22 00:22:50 18.39
01:54:05 00:22:43 18.49
02:17:12 00:23:07 18.17
Averages: 00:22:52 18.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
416 Lewis, Kyle, 830697 C Bike 5 40 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:29 00:24:29 17.15
00:50:56 00:26:27 15.88
01:17:45 00:26:49 15.66
01:46:13 00:28:28 14.75
02:13:03 00:26:50 15.65
Averages: 00:26:37 15.82
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
417 Ellingson, Todd, 16 544703 A Bike 6 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:40 00:22:40 18.53
00:44:36 00:21:56 19.15
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01:06:36 00:22:00 19.09
01:29:34 00:22:58 18.29
01:50:21 00:20:47 20.21
02:11:26 00:21:05 19.92
Averages: 00:21:54 19.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
418 Kubowski, Nicholas, 16 442572 C Bike 5 38 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:54 00:24:54 16.87
00:49:10 00:24:16 17.31
01:12:45 00:23:35 17.81
01:38:26 00:25:41 16.35
02:11:33 00:33:07 12.68
Averages: 00:26:19 16.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
419 Trulen, Mike, 679081 C Bike 5 35 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:46 00:24:46 16.96
00:50:42 00:25:56 16.2
01:15:31 00:24:49 16.92
01:42:01 00:26:30 15.85
02:09:56 00:27:55 15.04
Averages: 00:25:59 16.19
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
420 Meier, Matt, 876753 C Bike 2 73 26
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:28:02 00:28:02 14.98
01:01:11 00:33:09 12.67
Averages: 00:30:36 13.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
421 Bartell, Rick, 16 616386 +40 Bike 6 14 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:23:03 00:23:03 18.22
00:45:14 00:22:11 18.93
01:08:47 00:23:33 17.83
01:32:38 00:23:51 17.61
01:56:02 00:23:24 17.95
02:19:56 00:23:54 17.57
Averages: 00:23:19 18.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
422 Klein, Ryan, 16 Applied C Bike 4 58 19
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:32:05 00:32:05 13.09
01:04:06 00:32:01 13.12
01:37:33 00:33:27 12.56
02:11:55 00:34:22 12.22
Averages: 00:32:59 12.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
423 Klein, Matt, 563733 +40 Bike 5 43 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:28:25 00:28:25 14.78
00:54:26 00:26:01 16.14
01:21:39 00:27:13 15.43
01:48:31 00:26:52 15.63
02:16:49 00:28:18 14.84
Averages: 00:27:22 15.36
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
424 Sell, Randy, 680611 +50 Bike 3 71 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:37:23 00:37:23 11.23
01:36:31 00:59:08 7.1
02:21:23 00:44:52 9.36
Averages: 00:47:08 9.23
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
425 Haig, Robert, 865866 C Bike 1 7 29
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:36:22 00:36:22 11.55
Averages: 00:36:22 11.55
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, Dave, 720946 B Bike 5 23 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:37 00:24:37 17.06
00:48:22 00:23:45 17.68
01:12:54 00:24:32 17.12
01:36:42 00:23:48 17.65
02:01:07 00:24:25 17.2
Averages: 00:24:13 17.34
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
440 Schmidt, Mike, 648067 A Bike 5 16 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:38 00:22:38 18.56
00:45:01 00:22:23 18.76
01:07:56 00:22:55 18.33
01:31:03 00:23:07 18.17
01:56:39 00:25:36 16.41
Averages: 00:23:20 18.05
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
519 CABALLERO, JESSE, 455318 C Bike 5 36 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:52 00:24:52 16.89
00:51:01 00:26:09 16.06
01:16:51 00:25:50 16.26
01:43:53 00:27:02 15.54
02:10:13 00:26:20 15.95
Averages: 00:26:03 16.14
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
687 CABALLERO JR, JORGE, 748557 +50 Bike 3 69 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:31:31 00:31:31 13.33
01:01:43 00:30:12 13.91
01:52:57 00:51:14 8.2
Averages: 00:37:39 11.81
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
952 Cisler, chuck, 534889 AA 4 47 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:50 00:23:50 17.62
00:50:59 00:27:09 15.47
01:13:54 00:22:55 18.33
01:41:34 00:27:40 15.18
Averages: 00:25:24 16.65
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